buchserhof

hotel restaurant events
grinaustrasse 2

9470 buchs

+41/ 817557070
info@buchserhof.ch
www.buchserhof.ch

menu card

welcome

dear guest

wherever possible we use local swiss products
to create our dishes. we only use high quality
products and change the menu card with the
season.

and now have fun to choose your favorite dish
and enjoy your meal

your hosts

petra & andreas muller
rené gotti, chief of kitchen
and crew

service times

lunch 11.30 a.m -14.00 p.m.
dinner 17.30 a.m. - 22.00 p.m.
cold dishes permanent til 23.00 p.m.



starters | soups | salads

field salad 12.50
on rasberry dressing

with pomegranate pips

and sprouts

with roasted boletus 16.50
(m)

® DO

winter caprese 12.50

orange mozzarella salad
with leaf salad
(g, m, 0)

®

soup of the day
please ask our staff

beef bouillon

with homemade flour dumpings

(a,c,g D

parsnip pear soup
with roasted nuts

A, h
®D®

saffron bouillon
with truffle fagottini
(a, gD

leaf salad
on french dressing
(c, I, m)

®®D

mixed salad
on french dressing
(c, I, m)

® @D

salad platter with egg
on french dressing
(c, I, m)

®®

6.50

6.50

9.00

9.50

7.50

9.50

15.50



meat

breaded pork escalopes
with french fries
(@ cefgm

pork cordon bleu

stuffed with ham and cheese,
french fries and vegetable
(a,c e f g m)

coconut lime chicken
chicken pieces on coconut
lime pasta with sugar peas,
chilli peppers and bamboo
(a, e f m)

®

23.00

3150

29.50

lamb rack filet

on rosemary merlot sauce
with boletus risotto

and roman cabbage

(a,e g, h D

beef sirlion steak

on rocket with parmesan
and steakhouse fries

(e, f, g, m)

®

38.00

39.50



fish

deep fried pikeperch filets 26.50
with tartar sauce, lemon

and rosti fries

(a,c d e

)

char filets 34.50
on white wine herb sauce
with rice and roman cabbage

(a, d e g

vegetarian | vegan

gorgonzola risotto

with pears, almonds, curly cale
and red chicory

(g, h D

®

coconut lime pasta (vegan)
with sugar peas,
chilli peppers and bamboo

(a)
®®

24.50

24.50



hot stone

pork steak
200g
300g

beef sirloin steak
200g
300g

veal sirlion steak
200g
300g

beef filet
200g
300g

lamb rack filet
200g

30.00
38.00

38.00
46.00

42.00
50.00

46.00
54.00

38.00

we roast the meat only shortly and you will roast

the meat on the hot stone to your own taste.

If you like more weight of meat

please ask our staff.

side dishes & sauces

with the meat we will serve steakhouse-fries
as well as herb butter, grill sauce and chimichurry
sauce.

other side dishes please ask our staff
e.g. french fries, croquettes, rice, pasta etc.

portion vegetable 6.50
small mixed salad as side dish 6.50



fitness platters

mixed salad with ...

3 spring rolls
and sweet chili sauce
(c,d efl,mn,r)

®®D

1 chicken breast
with herb butter
(c,e f, g1, m)
®

5 chicken nuggets
with bbg sauce
@@ceflm

)

2 breaded chicken breast escalopes

and lemon
(a,c e f I, m

@

2 pork escalopes
with herb butter
(c.ef gl m

2 breaded pork escalopes
with lemon
(a,¢cefl,m)

)

1 pork cordon bleu
with lemon
(a,cefl,m)

)

deep fried pikeperch filet in batter

with tartar sauce and lemon
(a,c,d e f 1, m)

®

22.50

23.50

23.50

24.00

24.00

24.00

3150

27.50

cold dishes

sausage salad
simple
garnished

(¢, I, m)

® ®

sausage cheese salad
simple

garnished

(¢, g, 1, m)

®

tunasalad
simple

garnished
(¢, d, I,m)

®®

swiss platter

air dried beef,

air dried ham and cheese
(c, I, m)

®

sandwich

ham, cheese, salami, meat loaf
air dried beef, air dried ham

(@ g

11.50
17.50

12.00
18.00

12.00
18.00

22.50

6.00
7.00



declaration delcaration

of 14 allergens of meat

a - cerals containing gluten pork switzerland

b - crustaceans beef switzerland, australia*

c - eggs veal switzerland

d - fish horse  switzerland, canada

e - peanuts deer switzerland, austria

f - soya chicken switzerland, france, poland*

g - milk fish switzerland, norway,

h - nuts france, mediterranean sea

| - celery

m - mustard

n - sesame seeds

o - sulphur dioxide * can have been produced with antibiotics
p - lupin and / or other antimicrobial preservatives.
r - molluscs

gluten free
lactose free

vegan

SSOXSIC

hot | spicy
for further informations to the allergens above, all prices are in swiss francs incl. 7.7% vat.
please ask our staff.

please ask our staff, there are a lot of
alternatives to take care on your allergy alerts.



