#### buchserhof

hotel restaurant events grünaustrasse 2 9470 buchs +41 / 81 755 70 70 info@buchserhof.ch

www.buchserhof.ch



#### menu card

#### welcome

#### dear guest

wherever possible we use local swiss products to create our dishes. we only use high quality products and change the menu card with the season.

and now have fun to choose your favorite dish and enjoy your meal

#### your hosts

petra & andreas müller rené götti, chief of kitchen and crew

service times

lunch 11.30 a.m – 14.00 p.m. dinner 17.30 a.m. – 22.00 p.m. cold dishes permanent til 23.00 p.m.

### starters | soups | salads

<b>field salad</b> on rasberry dressing with pomegranate pips and sprouts	12.50	<b>soup of the day</b> please ask our staff	6.50
		<b>beef bouillon</b> with homemade flour dumpings	6.50
with roasted boletus (m)	16.50	(a, c, g, l)	
		parsnip pear soup with roasted nuts	9.00
winter caprese orange mozzarella salad with leaf salad	12.50	(I, h) <b>③ ⑥ ⑥</b>	
(g, m, o)		saffron bouillon with truffle fagottini (a, g, l)	9.50
		leaf salad on french dressing (c, l, m)	7.50
		mixed salad on french dressing (c, l, m)	9.50
		salad platter with egg on french dressing (c, l, m)	15.50

#### meat

breaded pork escalopes with french fries (a, c, e, f, g, m)	23.00	lamb rack filet on rosemary merlot sauce with boletus risotto and roman cabbage	38.00
<b>pork cordon bleu</b> stuffed with ham and cheese,	31.50	(a, e, g, h, l)	
french fries and vegetable (a, c, e, f, g, m)		<b>beef sirlion steak</b> on rocket with parmesan and steakhouse fries	39.50
coconut lime chicken chicken pieces on coconut lime pasta with sugar peas, chilli peppers and bamboo (a, e, f, m)	29.50	(e, f, g, m)	

#### fish

#### vegetarian I vegan

#### 26.50 24.50 deep fried pikeperch filets gorgonzola risotto with tartar sauce, lemon with pears, almonds, curly cale and rösti fries and red chicory (a, c, d, e) (g, h, l) (1) char filets 34.50 coconut lime pasta (vegan) 24.50 on white wine herb sauce with sugar peas, with rice and roman cabbage chilli peppers and bamboo (a, d, e, g) (a) **(1)**

#### hot stone

#### side dishes & sauces

<b>pork steak</b> 200g 300g	30.00 38.00	with the meat we will serve steakhouse-fr as well as herb butter, grill sauce and chin sauce.	
<b>beef sirloin steak</b> 200g 300g	38.00 46.00	other side dishes please ask our staff e.g. french fries, croquettes, rice, pasta etc portion vegetable	c. 6.50
<b>veal sirlion steak</b> 200g 300g	42.00 50.00	small mixed salad as side dish	6.50
<b>beef filet</b> 200g 300g	46.00 54.00		
lamb rack filet 200g	38.00		

the meat on the hot stone to your own taste.

we roast the meat only shortly and you will roast

If you like more weight of meat please ask our staff.

## fitness platters

### cold dishes

mixed salad with...

3 spring rolls and sweet chili sauce (c, d, e, f, l, m, n, r)	22.50	sausage salad simple garnished (c, l, m)	11.50 17.50
1 chicken breast with herb butter (c, e, f, g, l, m)	23.50	sausage cheese salad simple garnished (c, g, l, m)	12.00 18.00
<b>5 chicken nuggets with bbq sauce</b> (a, c, e, f, l, m)	23.50	tunasalad simple garnished	12.00 18.00
2 breaded chicken breast escalopes and lemon (a, c, e, f, l, m)	24.00	(c, d, l, m) (s) (s)  swiss platter	22.50
2 pork escalopes with herb butter (c, e, f, g, l, m)	24.00	air dried beef, air dried ham and cheese (c, l, m)	
2 breaded pork escalopes with lemon (a, c, e, f, l, m)	24.00	sandwich ham, cheese, salami, meat loaf air dried beef, air dried ham (a, g)	6.00 7.00
1 pork cordon bleu with lemon (a, c, e, f, l, m)	31.50		
deep fried pikeperch filet in batter with tartar sauce and lemon (a, c, d, e, f, l, m)	27.50		

# declaration of 14 allergens

a - cerals containing gluten

b - crustaceans

c - eggs

d - fish

e - peanuts

f – soya

a - milk

h - nuts

l – celery

m - mustard

n – sesame seeds

o - sulphur dioxide

p - lupin

r - molluscs

# delcaration of meat

pork switzerland

beef switzerland, australia\*

veal switzerland

horse switzerland, canada deer switzerland, austria

chicken switzerland, france, poland\*

fish switzerland, norway, france, mediterranean sea

\* can have been produced with antibiotics and / or other antimicrobial preservatives.



gluten free



lactose free



vegan



hot I spicy

for further informations to the allergens above, please ask our staff.

t of

all prices are in swiss francs incl. 7.7% vat.

please ask our staff, there are a lot of alternatives to take care on your allergy alerts.